
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
11:08:42.905 1 1:35.611 89.237 67 127 19

11:10:15.521 2 1:32.616 92.122 63 133 19

11:11:49.803 3 1:34.282 90.494 62 130 19

11:13:22.816 4 1:33.013 91.729 58 130 19

11:14:55.581 5 1:32.765 91.974 63 126 19

11:16:30.377 6 1:34.796 90.004 65 132 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:05:16.843 1 1:37.318 87.671 44 95 19

11:06:54.913 2 1:38.070 86.999 40 92 19

11:08:35.621 3 1:40.708 84.720 39 95 19

11:10:13.085 4 1:37.464 87.540 41 96 19

11:11:47.717 5 1:34.632 90.160 41 95 19

L3-11 - EDGAR BESON -
11:06:27.419 1 1:35.218 89.605 47 101 19

11:08:03.587 2 1:36.168 88.720 47 100 19

11:09:40.765 3 1:37.178 87.798 46 99 19

11:11:21.509 4 1:40.744 84.690 47 100 19

11:13:00.199 5 1:38.690 86.453 40 97 19

11:14:41.536 6 1:41.337 84.194 46 99 19

11:16:20.093 7 1:38.557 86.569 37 99 19

L3-35 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
11:04:32.371 1 1:39.534 85.719 72 105 19

11:06:11.092 2 1:38.721 86.425 63 106 19

11:07:48.897 3 1:37.805 87.235 63 104 19

11:09:25.650 4 1:36.753 88.183 58 108 19

L3-14 - STEW MILLER -
11:04:15.353 1 1:42.122 83.547 77 106 19

11:05:55.979 2 1:40.626 84.789 74 106 19

11:07:35.894 3 1:39.915 85.393 71 106 19

11:09:12.967 4 1:37.073 87.893 79 107 19

11:10:52.867 5 1:39.900 85.405 76 106 19

11:12:34.083 6 1:41.216 84.295 65 105 19

L3-23 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
11:04:06.233 1 1:38.786 86.369 19 87 19

11:05:45.054 2 1:38.821 86.338 27 83 19

11:09:40.195 3 3:55.141 36.285 21 88 19

11:11:20.373 4 1:40.178 85.168 31 88 19

11:12:59.818 5 1:39.445 85.796 27 84 19

11:14:41.192 6 1:41.374 84.164 26 85 19

11:16:20.054 7 1:38.862 86.302 25 87 19

L3-34 - JIMMY CAMILLA -
11:05:13.664 1 1:42.765 83.024 66 110 19

11:06:54.209 2 1:40.545 84.858 68 112 19

11:08:35.154 3 1:40.945 84.521 68 110 19

11:10:15.039 4 1:39.885 85.418 72 112 19

11:11:53.870 5 1:38.831 86.329 67 110 19

11:13:38.921 6 1:45.051 81.218 71 109 19

11:15:20.654 7 1:41.733 83.867 67 113 19

L3-07 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
11:04:02.432 1 1:40.314 85.053 63 109 19

11:05:41.930 2 1:39.498 85.750 58 113 19

11:07:21.003 3 1:39.073 86.118 62 111 19

11:09:01.720 4 1:40.717 84.713 64 111 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
11:03:59.661 1 1:39.881 85.422 48 103 19

11:05:39.495 2 1:39.834 85.462 47 102 19

11:07:19.292 3 1:39.797 85.494 49 103 19

11:08:59.670 4 1:40.378 84.999 50 102 19

11:10:40.803 5 1:41.133 84.364 50 105 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAW -
11:05:51.365 1 1:41.596 83.980 62 108 19

11:07:31.837 2 1:40.472 84.919 59 108 19



11:09:12.163 3 1:40.326 85.043 61 107 19

11:10:52.311 4 1:40.148 85.194 61 108 19

L3-32 - SEAN MATIC -
11:06:48.751 1 1:43.738 82.246 88 117 19

11:08:32.025 2 1:43.274 82.615 85 121 19

11:10:14.251 3 1:42.226 83.462 84 116 19

11:11:55.292 4 1:41.041 84.441 83 119 19

11:13:38.184 5 1:42.892 82.922 83 119 19

11:15:19.930 6 1:41.746 83.856 84 118 19

11:17:02.611 7 1:42.681 83.092 81 118 19

L3-17 - JAMES DAILEY -
11:06:11.357 1 1:43.946 82.081 79 106 19

11:07:54.421 2 1:43.064 82.784 66 106 19

11:09:37.659 3 1:43.238 82.644 74 107 19

11:11:19.861 4 1:42.202 83.482 66 103 19

11:13:01.020 5 1:41.159 84.342 68 107 19

11:14:43.131 6 1:42.111 83.556 58 102 19

L3-36 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
11:04:19.726 1 1:41.583 83.990 79 112 19

11:06:03.153 2 1:43.427 82.493 83 109 19

11:07:44.931 3 1:41.778 83.830 81 112 19

11:09:27.312 4 1:42.381 83.336 85 112 19

11:11:08.844 5 1:41.532 84.033 78 110 19

L3-33 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
11:05:36.456 1 1:43.446 82.478 83 121 19

11:07:19.755 2 1:43.299 82.595 83 121 19

11:09:04.082 3 1:44.327 81.781 82 124 19

11:10:48.012 4 1:43.930 82.094 79 121 19

11:12:30.147 5 1:42.135 83.536 81 121 19

11:14:12.031 6 1:41.884 83.742 78 122 19

L3-30 - ROBERT WEAVER -
11:04:38.450 1 1:44.878 81.352 55 113 19

11:06:21.503 2 1:43.053 82.792 60 114 19

11:08:03.467 3 1:41.964 83.677 55 115 19

L3-09 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
11:04:19.105 1 1:42.123 83.546 50 99 19

11:06:02.937 2 1:43.832 82.171 53 100 19

L3-13 - GRANT BERGFELD -
11:05:51.087 1 1:47.738 79.192 63 110 19

11:07:39.269 2 1:48.182 78.867 64 112 19

11:09:26.567 3 1:47.298 79.517 68 110 19

11:11:11.654 4 1:45.087 81.190 67 114 19

11:12:57.957 5 1:46.303 80.261 62 112 19

11:14:43.550 6 1:45.593 80.801 68 111 19

11:16:26.616 7 1:43.066 82.782 63 111 19

L3-28 - JASON SAULTEN -
11:07:56.008 1 1:48.304 78.778 17 76 19

11:09:42.790 2 1:46.782 79.901 44 87 19

11:11:27.983 3 1:45.193 81.108 31 84 19

11:13:12.019 4 1:44.036 82.010 10 70 19

L3-02 - HALL MITCHELL -
11:06:48.812 1 1:45.159 81.134 56 97 19

11:08:34.348 2 1:45.536 80.844 58 97 19

11:10:19.131 3 1:44.783 81.425 57 98 19

11:12:05.435 4 1:46.304 80.260 58 96 19

L3-27 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
11:04:34.472 1 1:47.529 79.346 41 95 19

11:06:21.412 2 1:46.940 79.783 46 98 19

11:08:06.964 3 1:45.552 80.832 32 93 19

11:09:54.070 4 1:47.106 79.659 32 98 19

11:11:40.004 5 1:45.934 80.541 41 97 19

11:13:26.205 6 1:46.201 80.338 28 95 19

L3-19 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
11:04:31.415 1 1:47.525 79.349 70 111 19

11:06:16.990 2 1:45.575 80.815 67 108 19

11:08:02.987 3 1:45.997 80.493 77 110 19

L3-18 - CHARLES SHEETS -



11:08:18.346 1 1:46.605 80.034 78 106 19

11:10:04.815 2 1:46.469 80.136 58 101 19

11:11:51.016 3 1:46.201 80.338 56 103 19

11:13:37.449 4 1:46.433 80.163 79 107 19

11:15:23.505 5 1:46.056 80.448 83 109 19

L3-21 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
11:06:18.296 1 1:46.090 80.422 49 104 19

11:08:05.204 2 1:46.908 79.807 54 104 19

11:09:54.680 3 1:49.476 77.935 61 106 19

L3-31 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
11:05:20.534 1 1:47.060 79.694 52 110 19

11:07:08.001 2 1:47.467 79.392 56 108 19

11:08:55.325 3 1:47.324 79.498 51 110 19

11:10:46.674 4 1:51.349 76.624 51 109 19

11:12:34.190 5 1:47.516 79.356 51 109 19

11:14:21.254 6 1:47.064 79.691 57 106 19

11:16:10.880 7 1:49.626 77.828 49 109 19

L3-12 - PABLO ORTIZ -
11:05:14.218 1 1:53.833 74.952 18 69 19

11:07:07.340 2 1:53.122 75.423 18 72 19

11:08:59.318 3 1:51.978 76.194 16 66 19

11:11:07.049 4 2:07.731 66.797 23 79 19

11:13:00.197 5 1:53.148 75.406 20 75 19

11:14:50.389 6 1:50.192 77.428 21 73 19

11:17:02.212 7 2:11.823 64.723 29 80 19
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